To love God and our neighbors is more
important than making fancy sacrifices.

(Circle) the children showing love for their neighbor.
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A teacher of the law asked Jesus
which commandment was most important.

@ 8 things that are different in the bottom picture.
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Jesus said, “Love the Lord your God with
all your heart, soul, mind and strength.”

The 2nd-greatest commandment is ...

Find these words:
LOVE HEART GOD MIND
SOUL STRENGTH

Fill in the letters.
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A teacher of the law asked Jesus a question.
He had been listening to Him speak.
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Jesus also told them the
@ second-greatest commandment. @m@.@mﬁmmﬁ OE
Find it below.

Fit the pieces in the puzzle.

Reading right to left, write the words on the lines below.
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WORD LIST

IS
ALL
AND
THE
GOD
OUR
ONE
SOUL
MIND
HEAR
LOVE
LORD
YOUR
WITH

HEART
STRENGTH
ISRAEL

Fit the words into the crossword puzzle. Transfer them to the numbered lines. You will find the

Great Commandment.

1

10

11

13

14

15

16

“®

16

10

14

13

10

14

15

10

14

12

1A

12

11

1D

1A

12

1D

1A

12

1D

1A
”

12




